Cabling Systems - Copper Solutions
LP-4C6DUCXX  CAT 6 Unshielded U/UTP
High Density Data Center Patch Cord Clear type, AWG 26, CM-rated jacket
LP4C6DUCXX_SS_ENB01W
Features
LP-4C6DUCXX
CAT 6 Unshielded U/UTP

jacket white color 0.5m length.
Example:
How to orderC
LanPro is continuously improving its products and reserves the right to change
specifications and availability without prior notice.
LP-4C6DUCCCLJ
LP-4C6D UC
CAT 6 Unshielded High Density Patch Cord
Plug Type
Unshielded Clear type
CC L J
Color
BK:  Black
GR:  Gray
RD:  Red
WH: White
YL:  Yellow
BL:   Blue
GN:  Green
OR:  Orange
PR:  Purple
PK:  Pink
Length
05= 0.5m
1=   1m
2=   2m
3=   3m
4=   4m
6=   6m
10= 10m
Jacket
X:  CMX
C:  CM
R:  CMR
P:  CMP
L:  LSZH
V:  PVC
E:  PE